411 West Ocean Boulevard

Clty of Long Beach Long Beach, CA 90802

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

Type:
File created:
On agenda:
Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

33546 _000 Version: 2 Name: LOS ANGELES, CITY OF - SUBRECIPIENT
AGREEMENT

Conformed Contract Status: CCIs

10/24/2014 In control: City Clerk

2/5/2013 Final action: 2/5/2013

SUBRECIPIENT AGREEMENT: (CITY OF LOS ANGELES CONTRACT #C-122117) FY 12 URBAN
AREA SECURITY INITIATIVE (UASI) GRANT PROGRAM FUNDS FROM THE U.S. DEPARTMENT
OF HOMELAND SECURITY, THROUGH THE FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
(FEMA), AS ADMINISTERED BY CITY OF LOS ANGELES & OVERSEEN BY CALIFORNIA
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY (CalEMA) FOR PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT, PLANNING,
EXERCISES, ORGANIZATIONAL ACTIVITIES & TRAINING - GRANT AMOUNT: $2,585,251 (CITY
MANAGER SIGNED 3/8/2013)

Fire

Agreements

Attachments: 1. 33546_000.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/5/2013 2 City Council authorize City Manager

SUBRECIPIENT AGREEMENT: (CITY OF LOS ANGELES CONTRACT #C-122117) FY 12 URBAN
AREA SECURITY INITIATIVE (UASI) GRANT PROGRAM FUNDS FROM THE U.S. DEPARTMENT
OF HOMELAND SECURITY, THROUGH THE FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
(FEMA), AS ADMINISTERED BY CITY OF LOS ANGELES & OVERSEEN BY CALIFORNIA
EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY (CalEMA) FOR PURCHASE OF EQUIPMENT,
PLANNING, EXERCISES, ORGANIZATIONAL ACTIVITIES & TRAINING - GRANT AMOUNT:

$2,585,251 (CITY MANAGER SIGNED 3/8/2013)

City of Long Beach

Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/17/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

